

JAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

MoU with America Academic Financial Management

Accredited AAFM Provider

The American Academy of Financial Management membership as represented by the Global Board of Standards, the Asian Super Board, and the faculty of the Provider Division do hereby certify that

Jaya Group of Colleges

is awarded the status of Accredited Provider of Financial Management related programs that are approved by the American Academy of Financial Management for graduate certification. Students from your institution will be eligible for one or more of the following designations upon completion of your AAFM Endorsed or Sanctioned Programs.













The AAFM is a vendor neutral, independent body and Board of Standards.

In witness whereof, we hereunto sign our names and affix the branding mark of the American Academy of Financial Management™.

The tenth day of June 2005

B. Oursey



Membership Committee

Membership Committee

Userward and Tredemark Protected in the United States of America and through International Treates
This certificate of provider accreditation sistus is and shall enrain the excusive properly of the AAMH and shall be surrendered mindelably upon demand in the event that the
provider shall cease for any reason to be a institution in good standing with the institute.